

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L60200GJ1986PLC083845

Registered Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201

Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in

SFL/BSE/2018

14th November, 2019.

To
General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 511185.

Sub.: Unaudited Financial Results published in newspapers for quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith copies of news paper advertisements of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019, which was published in "The Indian Express", English news paper and "The Financial express" Gujarati news paper on 14th November, 2019.

We request you take it in your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED



Akansha Pithaliya
Compliance Officer
Memb. No. 35204

Encl.: As Above

THE PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD
CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307
Regd. Office: 3 Khetra Das Lane, 1st Floor, Kolkata, WB - 700012
Email: pesco@gmail.com, Website: patnaelectriccompany.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	₹ In Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30-Sep-2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-Sep-2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.86	1.50	0.28
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.99)	(1.94)	(0.58)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.99)	(1.94)	(0.58)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.99)	(1.94)	(0.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.99)	(1.94)	(0.58)
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised)	(0.21)	(0.41)	(0.12)
	Basic:	(0.21)	(0.41)	(0.12)
	Diluted:	(0.21)	(0.41)	(0.12)

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.koarkcommercialcompany.com
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12 November, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
SD/-
RUBI KUMARI SINGH
Managing Director
DIN : 07421718

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2019

HIPOLIN LIMITED
CIN: L24240GJ1994PLC021719
REGD.OFF: A/1/1 NILKANTH IND.ESTATE, SANAND-VIRAMGAM HIGHWAY, NR. IYAVA BUS STAND, VIA. VIROCHANNAGAR (P.O), DIST. AHMEDABAD - 382170
CORP. OFF: 4TH FLOOR, MADHUBAN, NR. MADALPUR GARNALA, ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD-380006. Tel.: 079-26447730;
E-mail : hipolin@hipolin.com, csapexapanchal@gmail.com; Website: www.hipolin.com

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		(30/09/2019) (Unaudited)	(30/09/2018) (Unaudited)	(30/09/2019) (Unaudited)	(31/03/2019) (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	355.24	474.66	782.72	1674.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.41)	(0.53)	6.54	(72.35)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.41)	(0.53)	6.54	(72.35)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.41)	(0.53)	6.54	(72.35)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit/ (loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(1.55)	(0.15)	3.92	(53.99)
6	Reserve (excluding revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year				280.44
7	Equity Share Capital	313.13	313.13	313.13	313.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised)				
	a. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.02)	0.21	(2.31)
	b. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.02)	0.21	(2.31)

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the BSE Ltd website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hipolin.com).
2 The above standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed by an Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 13, 2019 and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on the same day.
3 Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,
For Hipolin Limited,
Shailesh J. Shah
Managing Director
DIN : 00777653

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : November 13, 2019

B.P. CAPITAL LIMITED
Regd. Off. : Plot no. 345, HSIDC, Footwear Park, Sector-17, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar, Haryana-124507
CIN : L74899HR1994PLC072042
Phone: 01276-222501, 02; Fax: 01276-222501; Website: www.bpcapital.in; Email: bpcapitallimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In Lacs)

SN	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Half year ended	For the Quarter ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(3.74)	(7.52)	(3.38)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(3.74)	(7.52)	(3.38)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(3.74)	(7.52)	(3.38)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(3.74)	(7.52)	(3.38)
6	Equity Share Capital	301.18	301.18	301.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
	Basic:	(0.12)	(0.25)	(0.11)
	Diluted:	(0.12)	(0.25)	(0.11)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bpcapital.in. The above results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of B.P. Capital Limited
SD/-
Ramesh Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 0004724

Place: Haryana
Date: 13/11/2019

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L60200GJ1986PLC083845
Regd. Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201
Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended on
	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.06.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	(4.50)	(2.43)	(6.22)	(6.29)	(7.77)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.72)	(4.50)	(2.43)	(6.22)	(6.29)	(7.77)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Earnings Per Share Basic/ Diluted	(0.17)	(0.45)	(0.24)	(0.62)	(0.63)	(0.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.suryakrupafinance.in

For, Suryakrupa Finance Ltd.
SD/-
Akansha pithaliya
(Compliance Officer)

Place: Gandhidham
Date : 13/11/2019

adani Power Limited
CIN: L40100GJ1996PLC030533
Regd. Office: "Shikhar", Near Adani House, Mithakhali Six Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009, Gujarat
Phone No.: 079 - 25557555 | Fax No.: 079 - 25557177 | Email: info@adani.com | Website: www.adanipower.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on	6 Months ended on	3 Months ended on
		30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
1	Total Income	6,815.22	14,829.72	7,657.23
2	Net Profit before tax, deferred tax recoverable from future tariff and Exceptional items	156.78	1,039.22	701.88
3	Net Profit before tax, deferred tax recoverable from future tariff (after Exceptional items)	157.98	36.23	701.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and deferred tax recoverable from future tariff	3.88	(259.51)	386.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax and deferred tax recoverable from future tariff) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	3.32	(262.24)	387.36
6	Equity Share Capital	3,856.94	3,856.94	3,856.94
7	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not annualised) (Face Value ₹ 10 per share)			
	Basic & Diluted EPS (In ₹)	(0.51)	(1.71)	1.00

Notes :
1 The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Adani Power Limited (the "Company") in their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2019.
2 Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2019 are as under:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	3 Months ended on	6 Months ended on	3 Months ended on
	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018
Total Income	261.97	487.64	2,169.49
(Loss) before Tax and before exceptional items	(78.32)	(191.89)	(1.31)
(Loss) before Tax and after exceptional items	(77.12)	(1,194.88)	(1.31)
Total Comprehensive (Loss) (after tax)	(77.05)	(1,195.16)	(2.14)

The Standalone Financial Results are available at the company's website www.adanipower.com and on the website of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.adanipower.com.

For Adani Power Limited
Gautam S. Adani
Chairman

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13th November, 2019

SINTEX INDUSTRIES SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE :- Kalol, Gujarat - 382 721, India. • Web Site : www.sintex.in, E-Mail : share@sintex.co.in
CIN : L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel. No. (02764) - 253000 & Fax No. (02764) - 222868

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ In Crores, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Half Year ended	For the Corresponding Quarter ended
		30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	288.59	834.79	907.17
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(244.57)	(679.60)	70.32
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(244.57)	(679.60)	70.32
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(242.76)	(669.54)	47.91
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(242.76)	(669.71)	44.16
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.41	59.41	59.41
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)			
	1. Basic:	(4.09)	(11.27)	0.80
	2. Diluted:	(4.09)	(11.27)	0.80

Notes:
1. The Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 13, 2019.
2. Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

(₹ In Crores)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended	For the Half Year ended	For the Corresponding Quarter ended
	30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	30/09/2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (Net)	279.19	761.91	758.56
Net Profit/Loss Before Tax	(243.12)	(672.41)	63.66
Net Profit/Loss After Tax	(243.12)	(664.16)	41.68
Total Comprehensive Income	(243.12)	(664.33)	37.93

3. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.
5. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(RAHUL A. PATEL)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : November 13, 2019
Place : Ahmedabad

E-Mail for investors : share@sintex.co.in

VADILAL CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 503-504, Aditya Building, Nr. Sardar Patel Seva Samaj, Mithakhali, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380006.
CIN : L24231GJ1991PLC015390 Email: info@vadilalchemicals.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30-09-2019

(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended on	Current Year cumulative upto	Corresponding three months period ended on
	30-09-2019 (Unaudited)	30-09-2019 (6 months) (Unaudited)	30-09-2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1417.37	2814.31	1333.25
Net Profit for the Period before tax, Exceptional Items/ Extraordinary Items	27.27	116.74	107.27
Net Profit for the period before tax	27.27	116.74	107.27
Net Profit for the period after tax	30.35	91.85	72.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	30.15	91.50	71.21
Equity Share Capital	487.40	487.40	487.40
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)			
Basic :	0.62	1.88	1.49
Diluted :	0.62	1.88	1.49

Note :
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2019 are available on Company's website viz www.vadilalchemicals.co.in
2) The above Unaudited Financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its Board Meeting held on 13th November, 2019 and Limited Review of the above results have been carried out by statutory auditor of the company.

FOR VADILAL CHEMICALS LIMITED
SD/-
RAJESH R. GANDHI
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 13th November, 2019
Place : Ahmedabad.

adani Renewables ADANI GREEN ENERGY LIMITED
Regd. Office: "Adani House", Nr. Mithakhali Six Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (India)
Phone : 079-25555555 | Fax : 079-26565500 | CIN : L40106GJ2015PLC082007
Email : investor.agel@adani.com | Website : www.adanigreenenergy.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended on	6 Months Ended on	3 Months Ended on
		30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
Unaudited				
1	Total Income	71,196.70	1,38,720.46	45,889.20
2	Net (Loss) for the period before taxes and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,042.39	16,758.87	(26,301.37)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before taxes and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,042.39	6,917.52	(26,301.37)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	10,229.32	485.00	(18,796.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	9,555.66	1,822.55	(18,952.13)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,56,401.43	1,56,401.43	1,56,401.43
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10 each) Basic & Diluted (In ₹) (Not annualised)	0.49	(0.26)	(1.20)

Notes :
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 13th November, 2019.
2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended on	6 Months Ended on	3 Months Ended on
	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	30-09-2018
Unaudited			
Total Income	31,758.25	50,939.40	12,146.14
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,058.67	2,581.50	(1,975.49)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)	3,725.45	4,274.91	(1,729.27)

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.adanigreenenergy.com.

For & on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Gautam S. Adani
Chairman

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13th November, 2019

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED						
CIN: L60200GJ1986PLC083845						
Regd. Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201						
Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2019						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended on
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	(4.50)	(2.43)	(6.22)	(6.29)	(7.77)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.72)	(4.50)	(2.43)	(6.22)	(6.29)	(7.77)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Earnings Per Share Basic/ Diluted	(0.17)	(0.45)	(0.24)	(0.62)	(0.63)	(0.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.suryakrupafinance.in

For, Suryakrupa Finance Ltd.
Sd/-
Akansha pithaliya
(Compliance Officer)

Place: Gandhidham
Date : 13/11/2019

adani Adani Power Limited				
CIN: L40100GJ1996PLC030533				
Regd. Office: "Shikhar", Near Adani House, Mithakhali Six Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009, Gujarat				
Phone No.: 079 - 25557555 Fax No.: 079 - 25557177 Email: info@adani.com Website: www.adanipower.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2019				
(₹ in Crores)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on 30.09.2019	6 Months ended on 30.09.2019	3 Months ended on 30.09.2018
1	Total Income	6,815.22	14,829.72	7,657.23
2	Net Profit before tax, deferred tax recoverable from future tariff and Exceptional items	156.78	1,039.22	701.88
3	Net Profit before tax, deferred tax recoverable from future tariff (after Exceptional items)	157.98	36.23	701.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and deferred tax recoverable from future tariff	3.88	(259.51)	386.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Income / (Loss) for the period (after tax and deferred tax recoverable from future tariff) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	3.32	(262.24)	387.36
6	Equity Share Capital	3,856.94	3,856.94	3,856.94
7	Earnings / (Loss) Per Share (EPS) (₹) (Not annualised) (Face Value ₹ 10 per share)			
	Basic & Diluted EPS (In ₹)	(0.51)	(1.71)	1.00

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Adani Power Limited (the "Company") in their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2019.
- Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2019 are as under:

(₹ in Crores)				
Particulars	3 Months ended on 30.09.2019	6 Months ended on 30.09.2019	3 Months ended on 30.09.2018	
Total Income	261.97	487.64	2,169.49	
(Loss) before Tax and before exceptional items	(78.32)	(191.89)	(1.31)	
(Loss) before Tax and after exceptional items	(77.12)	(1,194.88)	(1.31)	
Total Comprehensive (Loss) (after tax)	(77.05)	(1,195.16)	(2.14)	

The Standalone Financial Results are available at the company's website www.adanipower.com and on the website of the stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.adanipower.com.

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13th November, 2019

For Adani Power Limited
Gautam S. Adani
Chairman

EXPRESS Careers

AIR INDIA AIR TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED				
WALK-IN RECRUITMENT				
Air India Air Transport Services Limited (AIATSL) wishes to engage on immediate basis Indian Nationals (Male & Female) who meet with the requirements stipulated herein, for various posts for ground duties at Airports/Stations on Fixed Term Contract basis for a period of three years which may be renewed subject to their performance and the requirement of the Company, to fill-in the existing vacancies as shown below and to maintain a wait-list for vacancies arising in future.				
Sr. No.	Position	No. of post	Walk in Date	Station
1	Dy. Terminal Manager - Pax Handling	6	Kolkata-25.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019, Chennai-1, Mumbai-20.11.2019	Kolkata-2, Chennai-1, Mumbai-3
2	Duty Manager - Terminal	11	Kolkata-25.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019, Chennai-20.11.2019	Kolkata-4, Chennai-3, Mumbai-4
3	Duty Officer	24	Kolkata, Bhubaneswar, Patna-25.11.2019, Port Blair-29.11.2019, Chennai-20.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019	Kolkata-7, Bhubaneswar-1, Patna-1, Port Blair-1, Chennai-4, Mumbai-10
4	Manager Finance	4	Delhi-30.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019, Chennai-20.11.2019, Kolkata-26.11.2019	Delhi-1, Kolkata-1, Mumbai-1, Chennai-1
5	Manager Costing	1	Delhi-30.11.2019	Delhi-1
6	Officer-HR/IR	1	Kolkata-26.11.2019	Kolkata-1
7	Officer -IR/Legal	4	Delhi-30.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019, Chennai-20.11.2019, Kolkata-26.11.2019	Delhi-1, Kolkata-1, Mumbai-1, Chennai-1
8	Officer - Accounts	12	Kolkata-26.11.2019, Chennai-20.11.2019, Mumbai 18.11.2019	Kolkata-4, Mumbai-4, Chennai-4
9	Jr. Executive- Human Resource/Administration	3	Delhi-30.11.2019, Kolkata-27.11.2019	Kolkata-2, Delhi-1
10	Jr. Executive- Pax	58	Kolkata, Bhubaneswar, Patna, Ranchi, Agartala, Dimapur 27.11.2019, Chennai, Madurai, Tirupati, Coimbatore, Visakhapatnam-20.11.2019, Mumbai-18.11.2019	Kolkata-19, Agartala-2, Dimapur-1, Bhubaneswar-2, Patna-1, Ranchi-2, Chennai-11, Madurai-1, Coimbatore-1, Tirupati-1, Visakhapatnam-1, Mumbai-16
11	Customer Agent	100	Mumbai-16.11.2019	Mumbai-100

• Govt. guidelines applicable for Reserved Categories.
• For Application Format and all other details, please see Advertisement on our website - www.aiatsl.com/careers/www.airindia.in (careers)

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION,	
(An Autonomous organization under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of India) Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028 Ph 022-24457241 Website : www.ihmctan.edu E-mail : info@ihmctan.edu	
Applications are invited for filling up 03 (UR - 02 & OBC - 01) posts of 'TEACHING ASSOCIATE' (on contract basis). For eligibility criteria and other details of the advertisement, kindly visit the Institute website : www.ihmctan.edu Last date for receiving duly filled form with required attachment is 25 th November, 2019, 5.00 P.M. PRINCIPAL	

Hiraba Kelavani Trust Managed	
D.A. DEGREE ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	
D.A. DIPLOMA ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	
(Smt. Dharniben Anilkumar Shukla Education Campus)	
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to GTU	
Nr. Siddhi Vinayak Temple, Khatraj Chokdi, At. Mahemdabad-387130 Dist. Kheda, Gujarat. Ph. : 02694-244029 • M. : 75738 47980	

Recruitment of Teaching Post					
Applications are invited within 15 days in prescribed format for following posts at above mentioned address.					
Branch	Degree			Diploma	
	Professor	Asso. Professor	Asst. Professor	H.O.D.	Lecturer
Mechanical	4	11	32	1	37
Civil	2	6	13	1	14
Computer	1	3	08	1	6
Chemistry	-	-	-	-	1
English	-	-	1	-	1
Mathematics	-	-	1	-	1
Physics	-	-	1	-	1

• Qualification and pay scale as per the norms from the AICTE and G.A.T.U.
• Higher qualification and experience can be considered for higher salary.
• Send your application along with all educational self attested documents, 2 passport size photos, ID proof and copy of PAN card in 2 set through speed post, registered A.D. or By Mail
Email Id : bec118owner@gtu.edu.in
• Last date of receiving Application: 30-11-2019.
• Candidates should appear with original documents.
• Application form can be downloaded from our web site : www.dadeti.in
- By Management

LIC HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED					
Back Office, 207-210, Span Trade Center, Opp. Kochrab aashram, Paldi, Ahmedabad					
Annexure - 8					
Specimen of contents of the notice u/s 13(2) of Act to be published in newspaper when the same is returned undelivered					
A notice is hereby given that the following borrower's Pushparaj Pandya have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Financial Institution and the loan have been classified as Non-Performing Assets 15/02/2017 & 15/02/2017 (NPA). The notice were issued to them under section 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, but they have been returned unreserved and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.					
Name of the Borrower	Property address	Date of issue	Date of NPA	Amount outstanding (As on the date of notice)	
MR. PUSHPARAJ PANDYA Housing Loan a/c no. 61160002205 and 61160002210	402-SAI PRAKRUTI, BEHIND SHANI MANDIR, VADI, VADODARA	14/09/2019	15/02/2017	Rs. 13,24,570.75 + Rs. 10,48,996.13	Total Rs. 23,73,566.88
The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above borrower(s) and/or their Guarantors(s) (Whenever applicable) are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Securitisation and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002. Date: 14-11-2019 Place: Vadodara.					
				Authorized Officer LIC Housing Finance Limited.	

adani ADANI GREEN ENERGY LIMITED				
Regd. Office: "Adani House", Nr. Mithakhali Six Roads, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat (India)				
Phone : 079-25555555 Fax : 079-26565500 CIN : L40106GJ2015PLC082007				
Email : investor.agel@adani.com Website : www.adanigreenenergy.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 th SEPTEMBER, 2019				
(₹ in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended on 30-09-2019	6 Months Ended on 30-09-2019	3 Months Ended on 30-09-2018
Unaudited				
1	Total Income	71,196.70	1,38,720.46	45,889.20
2	Net (Loss) for the period before taxes and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,042.39	16,758.87	(26,301.37)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before taxes and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20,042.39	6,917.52	(26,301.37)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax and share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	10,229.32	485.00	(18,796.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	9,555.66	1,822.55	(18,952.13)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	1,56,401.43	1,56,401.43	1,56,401.43
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 10 each)			
	Basic & Diluted (In ₹) (Not annualised)	0.49	(0.26)	(1.20)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 13th November, 2019.
- Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(₹ in Lakhs)				
Particulars	3 Months Ended on 30-09-2019	6 Months Ended on 30-09-2019	3 Months Ended on 30-09-2018	
Unaudited				
Total Income	31,758.25	50,939.40	12,146.14	
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	2,058.67	2,581.50	(1,975.49)	
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)	3,725.45	4,274.91	(1,729.27)	

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.adanigreenenergy.com.

For & on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Gautam S. Adani
Chairman

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13th November, 2019

JINDAL		JINDAL WORLDWIDE LIMITED				
Regd. & Corp. Off: "Jindal House", Opp. Dmart, I.O.C. Petrol Pump Lane, Shivranjani Shyamal 132 Ft Ring Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380 015 • CIN: L17110GJ1986PLC008942 • Ph: 079-71001500						
Website: www.jindaltiles.com • E-mail Id: csjindal@jindaltiles.com						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (AS PER SCHEDULE III OF COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND IND-AS) For the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30 th September, 2019 { Pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015}						
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)						
Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		3 months ended of C.Y. 30th Sept., 2019 (Un-Audited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30th June, 2019 (Un-Audited)	Corr. 3 months ended in P.Y. 30th Sept., 2018 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended of C.Y. 30th Sept., 2019 (Un-Audited)	6 months ended of P.Y. 30th Sept., 2018 (Un-Audited)
STANDALONE						
1	Total income from operations (net)	39210.49	69256.88	54953.44	108467.37	103499.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1210.08	1101.37	649.78	2311.45	2504.54
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items).	1210.08	1101.37	649.78	2311.45	2504.54
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1016.35	729.84	350.17	1746.19	1941.19
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period after share of profit after associates and minority interest [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1016.35	729.84	350.17	1746.19	1941.19
6	Equity Share Capital	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31st March, 2019	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.51	0.36	0.17	0.87	0.97
		0.51	0.36	0.17	0.87	0.97
CONSOLIDATED						
1	Total income from operations (net)	39046.96	62669.13	58281.53	101716.09	111362.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1169.69	1285.07	1227.69	2454.75	3145.07
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items).	1169.69	1285.07	1227.69	2454.75	3145.07
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1211.14	878.77	862.52	2089.91	2511.47
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period after share of profit after associates and minority interest [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1209.93	877.94	777.01	2087.86	2372.86
6	Equity Share Capital	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20	2005.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at Previous Financial Year ended 31st March, 2019	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic : 2. Diluted :	0.60	0.44	0.39	1.04	1.18
		0.60	0.44	0.39	1.04	1.18

Notes:

- The above Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on the recommendation of the Audit Committee in the respective Meeting held on 12th November, 2019.
- The Company has adopted, Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (Ind-AS) from 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results and all the periods presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind-AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India and discloses the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone & Consolidated Financial Statements of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and have issued an unmodified Limited Review Report.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed statement of Financial Results alongwith Standalone & Consolidated Limited Review Report is available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.jindaltiles.com).

For, Jindal Worldwide Limited
Sd/- (Dr. Yamunadutt Agrawal)
Chairman & Director
DIN: 00243192

Date : 12th November, 2019
Place: Ahmedabad